Sarah Rich

From: John Richmond ; Q’T’

Sent: Wednesday, November 19, 2008 2:51 PM

To: Darrell Roberts; Marsha Gamberoni; Richard Conte; Ronald Bellamy; David Pelton; Mary Baty
Cc: Doug Tifft; Michael Modes; Timothy OHara; Glenn Meyer; Stephen Pindale; Jeffrey Kulp;

Justin Heinly; Scott Barber; Marjorie McLaughlin; Nancy McNamara; Diane Screnci; Neil
Sheehan; Robert Summers; Richard Barkley
Subject: OC License Renewal Exit Meeting Telecom

A Telephonic Exit Meeting has been scheduled for the Oyster Creek License Renewal Commitments Outage
Inspection [IP 71003]

Exit Meeting Details 'f\
Date & Time Dec 3, at 11 AM -+
AmerGen Bridge #  866-524-0076 ~
Participant ID # Db)(Z)High] o~
Duration 1 hour t—
Thanks

John Richmond
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From: John Richmond <John.Richmond@nrc.gov>

To: Darrell Roberts <Darrell.Roberts@nrc.gov>, Marsha Gamberoni
<Marsha.Gamberoni@nrc.gov>, Richard Conte <Richard.Conte@nrc.gov>,

Ronald

Bellamy <Ronald.Bellamy@nrc.gov>, David Pelton <David.Pelton@nrc.gov>, Mary

Baty <Mary.Baty@nrc.gov>

CC: Doug Tifft <Doug.Tifft@nrc.gov>, Michael Modes <Michael.Modes@nrc.gov>,
Timothy OHara <Timothy.OHara@nrc.gov>, Glenn Meyer

<Glenn.Meyer@nrc.gov>,
Stephen Pindale <Stephen.Pindale@nrc.gov>, Jeffrey Kulp
<Jeffrey.Kulp@nrc.gov>, Justin Heinly <Justin.Heinly@nrc.gov>, Scott Barber
<Scott.Barber@nrc.gov>, Marjorie McLaughlin <Marjorie.McLaughlin@nrc.gov>,
Nancy McNamara <Nancy.McNamara@nrc.gov>, Diane Screnci
<Diane.Screnci@nrc.gov>, Neil Sheehan <Neil. Sheehan@nrc.gov>, Robert

Summers
<Robert.Summers@nrc.gov>, Richard Barkley <Richard.Barkley@nrc.gov>

Date: Wed, 19 Nov 2008 14:50:50 -0500

Subject: OC License Renewal Exit Meeting Telecom
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